TheRollerStore.com

LI“AI-N°F (RP22Z2)
(NN PNaYYNCI9hoYaFT)
REGISTER PUNCH (RP22)

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

PSSy o g ER
-2 SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

54861 830

296

s



LO®AR-n°cF (RPZ22)
(NSINPFROPIN°DIDNDVYIFT )
REGISTER PUNCH (RP22)

TheRollerStore.com
7 g

SECTION

Ty VES
SECTICN NUMBER

54867 830

Nr—r ORI BHASTEBELTEFEAOT, v FEBISTEXLTLHEI L.

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

* ,indicate the set numher

% &% /SET M

i E T

PART Mo

e

ﬁﬁﬁ%/COMPONENT PARTS

PART NAME
tle

e
Q'ty

5110 10 010-4

LINAR-N°OFEYE RP

22

REGISTER PUNCH SET RP22

1

1-20,23-29,31-45

5110 10 100-4

LINRE-N°F ASSY

REGISTER PUNCH ASSY

1

1-20,23-29,31~40

5110 10 180-1

NeFeUlt ASSY (A)

PUNCH SET ASSY(A)

1

16,19,29,31

5110 10 190-1

NeOFEYE ASSY(B)

PUNCH SET ASSY (B}

16,19,20,23

9710060008

AR AN M6

SPRING WASHER M6

9670061208

VEURRNILE M6X12

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X12

5110 20 110-1 P-4 ASSY ARM ASSY 1
1,440

15110 20 131-1  A1n™D NAME PLATE
2 9721080008 E-Uuo™ E-8 E-RING E-8
3 5110 20 121 e PIN

4 5110 20 111 P-4 ARM

5 5110 20 119 AQeNpon SPRING

6 5110 20 112 £e> PIN

7 5110 10 121 IN3HUL BRACKET

8 5110 20 132-1  A4pA%D NAME PLATE
9
10

11 90790 20eF593922% M3IX10 KNOB BOLT M3x10
12 51180 10 141 hn» - COVER
12 9660030014 JUE M3 HEXAGON NUT M3
14 5110 10 110 J7°bL~b PLATE
15 9670052008 YEUbHETE M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20D
16 9412501400 A{DIDES S5X14 PARALLEL PIN 5X14
17 5110 20 115 AW SCREW
] 18 5110 20 114-1  7%3459f BRACKET
% 19 5110 20 116-2 n°o¥ PUNCH
4 20 5110 20 118-3 n°o¥ PUNCH
4 23 5110 10 143-2 3“TA DICE
24 5110 20 113~-1 793459 BRACKET
25 5110 10 171 W —pY BOARD
26 5110 10 122 AT - STAY
27 99948 VUGN BU~692B BUSHING BU-692B
28 9642042014 FARI29% M4X20 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&X20
* 29 5110 20 117 N°oF PUNCH
* 31 5110 10 142-1 A%4A DICE

W
o

92716050014

ES4™hn“x M5

PLAIN WASHER M5

33 9710050008 N r¥vhHvr M5 SPRING WASHER M5

34 9642050814 FAavoxIY M5X38 SMALL PAN-~HEAD SCREW M5X8
35 9642041214 TANgRIN M4LX1T2 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4&X12
36 9710040008 MY ANR M4 SPRING WASHER M&

37 90773 o239 4 8%20 WOOD SCREW 4.8X20

38 5110 10 123 72°L-F PLATE

39 5110 10 130 A=l SCALE

40 90730 Ne-H-E*3% 1.6X5 RIVET 1.6X5

41 5110 20 150 LOYAB-L° 2 (6MM) REGISTER PIN(6MM)

42 5110 20 160 DIMAR-E° (6MM) REGISTER PIN(6MM)

43 5110 20 170 VINAR=E2 0 (2MM) REGISTER PIN(2MM)

44 5110 20 180 UINAR-E2 0 (2MM) REGISTER PIN(2MM)

45 5110 20 140 LI®AR-N"=-(6MM) REGISTER BAR{G6MM)

46 5110 20 190 LINRAIA-NY—{(2MM) REGISTER BAR{(2MM)

JEEY U JEEY JEEY (RN JUEN 51 JEEY RN 3E N FoN N FFV] EFY] [UN] SN JEEN BN N £V ] PR JREY JEEY BN PG RN I8 I (R S RN DEEY JEEN BN NS N Y Fo S Y 1,0 1 o) S

297





